
Semester: WS 2018/2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

S: Organisational
Behaviour
(Andresen) F21/02.18

Mi

Ü: Leadership and
Management
Development Gruppe 1 +
2
(Andresen) F21/02.55

Ü: Leadership and
Management
Development Gruppe 3
(Andresen) FG1/00.08

Ü: Change Management 1
+ 2 + 3
(Andresen) RZ/00.05

Do

S: Leadership and
Management
Development
(nur 8.11., 22.11., 29.11., 6.12.,
20.12., 10.1., 17.1., 24.1., 31.1.)

(Andresen) F21/01.37

S: Change Management
(nur 8.11., 22.11., 29.11., 6.12.,
20.12., 10.1., 17.1., 24.1., 31.1.)

(Andresen) FG1/00.08

K: Kolloquium
Master-Thesis
(Andresen) FMA/01.20

Fr

Arbeitsrechtworkshop -
Aktuelle Fragen des
Arbeitsrechts - Hr. Kühl
(nur 7.12.)

(Andresen) F21/02.31

S: Forschungsseminar
Personalmanagement
(nur 9.11., 11.1.)

(Andresen) F21/02.18

Sa

S: Forschungsseminar
Personalmanagement
(nur 10.11., 12.1.)

(Andresen) F21/02.18
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